.1 Extrato das Contas Individuais

Origem do Extrato:
GovConta CAIXA:
Conta Referéncia:

Nome:
Periodo:

Drate Py B, D, pliskhricn
01/01/2017 Q0000 REM BASICA
01/01/2017 Qooo0a CRED JUROS
0L/02/2017 pooo0o REM BASICA
01/92/2017 QooGoo CRED JUROS

3170172017 : - Saldo Atualizado

GOVCONTA CAIXA
4593600001
4593/013/00003518-0
MUNICIPIO CORONEL VIVIDA

de: 01/01/2017 até: 31/01/2017

Tawa

0,18490000
0,00500000
0,17000000
0,00500000

o
N il

I T K :
YWakor [RE: e
i

3,52C 1.905,97C
9,53C 1.915,50C
3,26C 1.918,76C
9,59C 1.928,35C

1.828,35C



